Att  20 dB
 A
*Ref  4.7 dBm
* RBW 30 kHz
SWT 1 s
Center 1 GHz Span 25.5 MHz2.55 MHz/
EXT
*1 RM

1MA27_2E 7 Rohde & Schwarz
 AmpTune –Measurements on Amplifiers
9 Ordering Information
Modulation generator
AMIQ Up to 16 Msamples  I and Q 1110.2003.04
or
SMIQ-B60 Up to 512 Ksamples  I and Q 1136.4390.02
SMIQ-Z5 BCN adaptor for PARDATA 1104.8555.02
Vector signal generator
SMIQ02B 0.3 to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 0.3 to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 0.3 to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 0.3 to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Signal analyzer  (and baseband options)
FSIQ3 20 Hz to 3.5 GHz 1119.5005.13
FSIQ7 20 Hz to 7 GHz 1119.5005.17
FSIQ26 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz 1119.6001.27